

Central Lyon Community School Serving Rock Rapids, Doon and Surrounding Area

1105 S. Story Street, P.O. Box 471 Rock Rapids, IA 51246

Central Lyon After-Prom Committee 1010 S. Greene Street Rock Rapids, IA 51246

Dear Supporter,

The Central Lyon Prom is Friday, April 21 and the Central Lyon After-Prom Committee is planning a night of fun activities again this year. Last year's event was a huge success which was due to community support & contributions.

We are asking for donations of prizes or money to purchase prizes. If you would like to contribute, please drop off prizes or donations to the Central Lyon Superintendent's Office. They also can be mailed to Central Lyon After Prom, 1010 S. Greene St, Rock Rapids, IA 51246. Your contribution will be recognized on the Central Lyon website.

We look forward to another fun & safe night for the students of the Central Lyon School District.

Thank you in advance for your contribution and support.

The Central Lyon After Prom Committee.

Please return the bottom of this page with your contribution.

Donated by:	
500	\$50
\$250	Other Amount
\$100	Prizes

Also needed are volunteers to assist with supervising the games and other activities. If you are willing to volunteer your time please include your name and phone number in the area provided below. You may also volunteer by e-mailing Cheryl Van Beek at frccheryl@premieronline.net

Along with the enclosed donation, I am willing to volunteer my time to assist with the After Prom games and supervision. Please call or e-mail me if my assistance is needed.

Volunteer's Name: Phone: Phone:

e-mail:

Mail or drop off contributions to: Central Lyon After Prom, Supt. Office, 1010 S. Greene St. Rock Rapids, IA 51246. Please submit your contribution by March 31, if possible. This will allow time to determine what prizes we have and to determine what other prizes we need to purchase. Thank You!